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2025	4A	TISCA	-	12/5/2025	to	12/6/2025

Sanction	#:	HS	07I-25
Results

Event	1		Girls	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A	-	Final
A1 2:00.59Andrews-WT

1) Jays, Rebecca 12 2) Cooper, Claire 10
3) Montoya, Hannah 12 4) Short, Meilani 11

32.32 33.47 28.00 26.80
A2 2:02.94DECA-NT

1) Barthold, Kylee 09 2) Ballou, Laynee 10
3) Oldenkamp, Jaci 10 4) Albaugh, Brooklyn 12

31.73 33.19 29.63 28.39
A3 2:05.11Monahans

1) Zimmerman, Payton 12 2) Casey, Sadee 12
3) Hernandez, Alina 10 4) Ozuna, Miley 10

32.81 35.65 29.20 27.45
A4 2:06.72Richland-NT

1) Brannan, Ashelyn 09 2) Boyd, Mckenley 09
3) Davis, Heather 10 4) Castanon, Isabella 09

33.81 35.03 28.72 29.16
A5 2:12.37Pecos-WT

1) Tavarez, Aubrie N 11 2) Lopez, Lorelyn N 11
3) Jasso, Faith R 11 4) Wimberly, Ella A 10

34.50 37.39 38.68 21.80
B6 2:13.76Andrews-WT

1) Marquez, Madelynne 10 2) O'Connor, Kyra 10
3) Murdock, Davanee 11 4) Hoversten, Eden 9

36.55 34.94 32.30 29.97
A7 2:16.18LAGR-ST

1) Hartley, Lyria 9 2) Taylor, Gracie 9
3) Janacek, Adysen D 10 4) Carey, Eleanor G 12

34.40 40.56 32.92 28.30
A8 2:32.20CELI-NT

1) Bomberger, Claire 09 2) Castanon, Allison 09
3) Ha, Hannah 09 4) Yeo, Khiara 09

40.47 43.00 41.47 27.26
B	-	Final

A9 2:33.87Pampa-WT
1) Taylor, Aria W 11 2) Baker, Zayannah S 09
3) Paul, Madilyn F 10 4) Lowenstein, Emery L 11

41.48 48.02 33.60 30.77

Event	1		Girls	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
A1 2:02.62Andrews-WT

1) Short, Meilani 11 2) Cooper, Claire 10
3) Montoya, Hannah 12 4) Jays, Rebecca 12

32.92 34.30 28.45 26.95
A2 2:02.83DECA-NT

1) Barthold, Kylee 09 2) Ballou, Laynee 10
3) Oldenkamp, Jaci 10 4) Albaugh, Brooklyn 12

32.04 32.91 29.80 28.08
A3 2:05.82Monahans

1) Zimmerman, Payton 12 2) Casey, Sadee 12
3) Hernandez, Alina 10 4) Ozuna, Miley 10

33.09 35.57 29.74 27.42

A4 2:06.12Richland-NT
1) Brannan, Ashelyn 09 2) Boyd, Mckenley 09
3) Davis, Heather 10 4) Castanon, Isabella 09

33.67 34.91 28.59 28.95
A5 2:12.12Pecos-WT

1) Tavarez, Aubrie N 11 2) Lopez, Lorelyn N 11
3) Jasso, Faith R 11 4) Wimberly, Ella A 10

34.21 38.01 31.23 28.67
B6 2:12.45Andrews-WT

1) Hoversten, Eden 9 2) O'Connor, Kyra 10
3) Murdock, Davanee 11 4) Marquez, Madelynne 10

35.44 35.24 31.75 30.02
A7 2:16.45LAGR-ST

1) Hartley, Lyria 9 2) Taylor, Gracie 9
3) Janacek, Adysen D 10 4) Carey, Eleanor G 12

36.72 37.20 34.13 28.40
A8 2:32.02CELI-NT

1) Bomberger, Claire 09 2) Castanon, Allison 09
3) Ha, Hannah 09 4) Yeo, Khiara 09

40.37 41.77 35.58 34.30
A9 2:37.81Pampa-WT

1) Taylor, Aria W 11 2) Baker, Zayannah S 09
3) Paul, Madilyn F 10 4) Lowenstein, Emery L 11

1:05.03
B--- DQDECA-NT

1) Dollins, Liberty 10 2) Burkhart, Zoey 09
3) Martinez, Kady 12 4) Ortiz, Jade 09

31.72 35.06 29.25 29.97

Event	2		Boys	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A	-	Final
A1 1:42.62Monahans

1) Richardson, Jacob 12 2) McGowan, Brayden 11
3) Harris, Braylon 10 4) Armstrong, Tyler 11

27.31 28.26 25.21 21.84
A2 1:47.20Andrews-WT

1) Jennings, Hayden 12 2) Cook, Ashton 12
3) Anderson, Tristan 10 4) Mora, Adam 12

28.73 28.32 26.10 24.05
B3 1:49.34DECA-NT

1) Mckee, Caleb 11 2) Crouch, Malachi 10
3) Dollins, Preston 12 4) Arthur, Grant 11

28.38 31.97 24.87 24.12
A4 1:50.04Richland-NT

1) Popovic, Novak 09 2) DuBrul, Ryan 10
3) Davis, Alan 10 4) Liu, Anderson 11

29.18 28.92 26.53 25.41
B5 1:52.04Monahans

1) Castaneda, Eli 9 2) Billett, Owen 1O
3) McNeely, Landry 11 4) Branham, Hudson 10

32.46 29.50 25.58 24.50
A6 1:53.60DECA-NT

1) Vanderveer, Max 11 2) Max ield, Ace 11
3) Escobar, Kaden 12 4) Aaberg, Hagan 12

28.73 30.13 33.02 21.72
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2025	4A	TISCA	-	12/5/2025	to	12/6/2025

Sanction	#:	HS	07I-25
Results

A	-	Final	...			(Event	2		Boys	200	Yard	Medley	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

B7 1:54.67Andrews-WT
1) De Luna, Adrian 10 2) Sears, Callum 11
3) Tompkins, Luke 10 4) Rondan, Juan 11

30.56 31.59 28.71 23.81
B--- DQRichland-NT

1) Phillips, Luke 10 2) Joe, Brandon 09
3) Van Dusen, Matt 11 4) Jones, Declan 10

29.19 31.17 25.47 23.60
B	-	Final

A9 1:59.08Pecos-WT
1) Brad ield, Calen 10 2) Mendoza, Ezequiel A 9
3) Barmore, Liam R 9 4) Pina, Brandon 9

31.90 32.94 28.37 25.87
A10 2:02.62LAGR-ST

1) Mihatsch, Rogan S 10 2) Cook, Gavin J 12
3) Landis, Braxton W 11 4) Huette, Van 9

33.21 32.24 30.64 26.53
A11 2:03.54CELI-NT

1) Castanon, Nathan 11 2) Nandamuri, Akhil S 12
3) Ayub, Ahmed 11 4) Kuznietsov, Daniil 11

33.13 34.01 29.94 26.46
A12 2:10.32Seminole-WT

1) Klassen, Donovan 10 2) Neufeld, Kevin 12
3) Teichroeb, Jonah 11 4) Cheuvront, Logan 9

33.12 37.85 32.82 26.53
B13 2:18.32CELI-NT

1) Figueroa Ramos, Angel 10 2) Tamburo, Wyatt 11
3) Brown, Logan 10 4) Erlapati, Sai S 09

36.22 47.56 55.33
B14 2:23.30Pecos-WT

1) Diaz, Eduardo 9 2) Snyder, Tariku 10
3) Mendoza, Nestor A 10 4) Hinojos, Isaac 11

43.35 37.39 31.56 31.00
A15 2:34.39Pampa-WT

1) Taylor, Orion A 09 2) McLatchy, James T 11
3) Flood, Emmett J 09 4) Chavez Badillo, Juaquin R 0

38.68 42.61 15.30 57.80

Event	2		Boys	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
A1 1:45.11Monahans

1) Richardson, Jacob 12 2) McGowan, Brayden 11
3) Harris, Braylon 10 4) Armstrong, Tyler 11

27.66 28.82 26.29 22.34
A2 1:49.19Andrews-WT

1) Jennings, Hayden 12 2) Cook, Ashton 12
3) Anderson, Tristan 10 4) Mora, Adam 12

28.71 31.04 25.53 23.91
B3 1:50.17Richland-NT

1) Phillips, Luke 10 2) Joe, Brandon 09
3) Van Dusen, Matt 11 4) Jones, Declan 10

29.60 30.97 25.45 24.15

B4 1:50.91DECA-NT
1) Mckee, Caleb 11 2) Crouch, Malachi 10
3) Dollins, Preston 12 4) Arthur, Grant 11

29.29 32.62 25.57 23.43
A5 1:51.97Richland-NT

1) Popovic, Novak 09 2) DuBrul, Ryan 10
3) Liu, Anderson 11 4) Davis, Alan 10

29.75 28.24 29.75 24.23
B6 1:52.71Monahans

1) Castaneda, Eli 9 2) Billett, Owen 1O
3) McNeely, Landry 11 4) Branham, Hudson 10

32.92 29.25 26.24 24.30
A7 1:54.38DECA-NT

1) Vanderveer, Max 11 2) Max ield, Ace 11
3) Escobar, Kaden 12 4) Aaberg, Hagan 12

29.25 30.31 29.23 25.59
B8 1:56.10Andrews-WT

1) Rondan, Juan 11 2) Sears, Callum 11
3) Tompkins, Luke 10 4) De Luna, Adrian 10

31.16 31.43 34.25 19.26
A9 1:59.37Pecos-WT

1) Brad ield, Calen 10 2) Mendoza, Ezequiel A 9
3) Barmore, Liam R 9 4) Pina, Brandon 9

32.32 32.48 28.43 26.14
A10 2:05.11CELI-NT

1) Castanon, Nathan 11 2) Nandamuri, Akhil S 12
3) Ayub, Ahmed 11 4) Kuznietsov, Daniil 11

34.56 34.54 29.94 26.07
A11 2:05.40LAGR-ST

1) Mihatsch, Rogan S 10 2) Cook, Gavin J 12
3) Huette, Van 9 4) Landis, Braxton W 11

33.52 32.81 31.90 27.17
A12 2:10.84Seminole-WT

1) Klassen, Donovan 10 2) Neufeld, Kevin 12
3) Teichroeb, Jonah 11 4) Cheuvront, Logan 9

33.57 39.16 58.11
B13 2:20.24CELI-NT

1) Figueroa Ramos, Angel 10 2) Tamburo, Wyatt 11
3) Brown, Logan 10 4) Erlapati, Sai S 09

37.41 38.23 1:04.60
B14 2:21.83Pecos-WT

1) Diaz, Eduardo 9 2) Snyder, Tariku 10
3) Mendoza, Nestor A 10 4) Hinojos, Isaac 11

46.36 37.57 28.36 29.54
A15 2:32.42Pampa-WT

1) Taylor, Orion A 09 2) McLatchy, James T 11
3) Flood, Emmett J 09 4) Chavez Badillo, Juaquin R 0

38.59 37.44

Event	3		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Raiders-GU 111 2:03.32Morgan, Jayde

27.93 31.11 32.23 32.05
Richland-NT 102 2:10.19Davis, Heather

29.35 32.30 34.26 34.28
Pecos-WT 103 2:14.92Wimberly, Ella A

30.90 34.57 35.16 34.29
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2025	4A	TISCA	-	12/5/2025	to	12/6/2025

Sanction	#:	HS	07I-25
Results

A	-	Final	...			(Event	3		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Monahans 104 2:15.73Ozuna, Miley
32.31 35.33 35.13 32.96

Andrews-WT 125 2:18.18Jays, Rebecca
32.13 35.33 35.25 35.47

Andrews-WT 126 2:18.29Rivera, Kadence
29.95 34.41 36.59 37.34

DECA-NT 107 2:19.56Oldenkamp, Jaci
31.27 35.95 37.60 34.74

Andrews-WT 118 2:24.58Murdock, Davanee
33.10 36.95 37.05 37.48

B	-	Final
Pecos-WT 129 2:20.02Patino, Siena V

32.17 35.05 36.50 36.30
Greenwood High-WT 1210 2:25.22Wade, Emylia L

32.49 36.63 38.23 37.87
ROVCH-NT11 2:28.02Cunningham, Evie

31.92 36.45 39.58 40.07
Richland-NT 0912 2:28.66Fonseca, Madalena

31.59 37.76 39.68 39.63
Liberty-WT 1013 2:30.41Flores, Addison

33.18 36.75 38.78 41.70
Monahans 914 2:31.19Carlos, Addilyn

34.09 38.43 40.66 38.01
Seminole-WT 1115 2:31.20Carter, Cheyenne

32.79 37.23 41.22 39.96
Richland-NT 0916 2:33.70Anugu, Saanvi

33.47 39.60 41.22 39.41

Event	3		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Raiders-GU 111 2:04.03Morgan, Jayde

27.84 31.08 32.64 32.47
Richland-NT 102 2:11.47Davis, Heather

29.42 33.32 34.44 34.29
Andrews-WT 123 2:16.57Rivera, Kadence

31.13 33.36 35.53 36.55
Monahans 104 2:17.85Ozuna, Miley

32.64 36.63 35.38 33.20
Pecos-WT 105 2:18.99Wimberly, Ella A

31.16 35.52 36.00 36.31
Andrews-WT 126 2:19.50Jays, Rebecca

30.89 35.59 35.96 37.06
DECA-NT 107 2:21.20Oldenkamp, Jaci

32.29 36.79 37.52 34.60
Andrews-WT 118 2:24.43Murdock, Davanee

32.95 36.79 37.36 37.33
Pecos-WT 129 2:24.95Patino, Siena V

33.87 36.48 37.12 37.48
Greenwood High-WT 1210 2:26.41Wade, Emylia L

34.21 37.76 37.99 36.45
ROVCH-NT11 2:27.07Cunningham, Evie

32.48 37.09 39.83 37.67

Richland-NT 0912 2:28.86Fonseca, Madalena
32.02 36.61 39.26 40.97

Seminole-WT 1113 2:29.64Carter, Cheyenne
34.50 38.57 39.30 37.27

Monahans 914 2:30.73Carlos, Addilyn
34.39 39.00 40.86 36.48

Richland-NT 0915 2:32.44Anugu, Saanvi
33.14 38.39 40.74 40.17

Liberty-WT 1016 2:33.41Flores, Addison
33.83 38.58 40.60 40.40

Pampa-WT 1117 2:34.29Lowenstein, Emery L
33.67 39.41 40.99 40.22

DECA-NT 1118 2:46.74Baires, Bianca
36.81 43.36 44.96 41.61

Seminole-WT 1019 2:51.84Reece, Dakota
35.59 42.48 48.47 45.30

Seminole-WT 1020 3:01.59Banuelos, Marianna
38.00 46.96 50.27 46.36

Seminole-WT 1021 3:10.51Scott, Trelyn
42.65 47.83

CELI-NT 09--- DQBomberger, Claire
36.16 42.86 47.57 45.78

Event	4		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Godley-NT1 1:50.54McFarland, Ryan

24.82 27.74 28.89 29.09
Monahans 112 1:52.91Dominguez, Alex

24.78 28.77 29.30 30.06
Richland-NT 103 1:54.38DuBrul, Ryan

25.91 28.63 29.82 30.02
Liberty-WT 114 1:54.93Patterson, Daegan

25.58 28.72 30.04 30.59
Monahans 125 1:56.91Richardson, Jacob

26.92 30.16 30.05 29.78
Andrews-WT 116 1:58.20Middlebrooks, Colbrin

27.44 29.53 30.91 30.32
Andrews-WT 127 2:00.89Jennings, Hayden

26.24 29.58 31.51 33.56
Seminole-WT 128 2:04.04Arzate, Carlos

27.26 30.15 32.05 34.58
B	-	Final

Richland-NT 109 1:59.99Phillips, Luke
27.21 30.61 31.62 30.55

Pecos-WT 1010 2:06.36Mendoza, Nestor A
28.94 32.14 32.66 32.62

Pecos-WT 911 2:06.75Mendoza, Ezequiel A
29.60 32.22 32.86 32.07

Monahans 1012 2:10.72Young, Bryson
28.08 32.91 35.41 34.32

Andrews-WT 913 2:12.45Silva, Raymond
29.77 33.18 34.15 35.35

Seminole-WT 1014 2:17.40Klassen, Donovan
31.40 34.29 36.03 35.68
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2025	4A	TISCA	-	12/5/2025	to	12/6/2025

Sanction	#:	HS	07I-25
Results

B	-	Final	...			(Event	4		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Richland-NT 0915 2:18.20Littleton, Ethan
30.22 34.76 36.23 36.99

CELI-NT 1016 2:18.77Brown, Logan
31.38 34.88 36.75 35.76

Event	4		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Godley-NT1 1:53.67McFarland, Ryan

25.51 28.94 29.77 29.45
Monahans 112 1:54.43Dominguez, Alex

25.48 29.43 30.27 29.25
Richland-NT 103 1:55.39DuBrul, Ryan

26.01 28.63 30.38 30.37
Liberty-WT 114 1:56.79Patterson, Daegan

25.86 30.32 30.04 30.57
Andrews-WT 125 1:57.02Jennings, Hayden

26.66 29.42 30.59 30.35
Monahans 126 1:57.94Richardson, Jacob

27.50 30.74 30.41 29.29
Seminole-WT 127 2:01.36Arzate, Carlos

27.60 30.20 31.80 31.76
Andrews-WT 118 2:01.88Middlebrooks, Colbrin

27.91 30.30 31.77 31.90
Richland-NT 109 2:05.47Phillips, Luke

27.75 31.27 33.37 33.08
Pecos-WT 1010 2:06.51Mendoza, Nestor A

28.22 31.62 33.25 33.42
Pecos-WT 911 2:06.68Mendoza, Ezequiel A

28.64 31.91 32.92 33.21
Andrews-WT 912 2:12.27Silva, Raymond

29.86 33.48 34.40 34.53
Monahans 1013 2:12.50Young, Bryson

28.24 32.93 35.48 35.85
Richland-NT 0914 2:17.63Littleton, Ethan

30.19 34.41 37.30 35.73
CELI-NT 1015 2:18.33Brown, Logan

30.73 35.03 36.58 35.99
Seminole-WT 1016 2:19.48Klassen, Donovan

31.27 34.67 37.29 36.25
Monahans 917 2:20.96Milam, Bobby

31.12 36.16 37.90 35.78
Liberty-WT 1018 2:21.16Norris, Henry

32.13 34.52 36.74 37.77
North Lamar-NT19 2:23.08Pike, Gavin

31.26 35.21 37.66 38.95
Seminole-WT 1220 2:23.71Neufeld, Kevin

30.22 35.47 38.30 39.72
Seminole-WT 1221 2:26.81Booth, Ashton

30.39 34.90 40.84 40.68
Pampa-WT 0922 2:32.33Taylor, Orion A

34.12 39.58 39.18 39.45
DECA-NT 0923 2:47.84Dudley, Jace

38.02 42.00 45.21 42.61

North Lamar-NT--- DQCregg, Colton
40.00 47.12 47.11 47.97

Event	5		Girls	200	Yard	IM
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
DECA-NT 091 2:22.93Burkhart, Zoey

30.76 36.70 41.86 33.61
DECA-NT 102 2:25.46Ballou, Laynee

31.90 39.40 41.70 32.46
DECA-NT 093 2:26.72Barthold, Kylee

31.53 37.31 44.78 33.10
Andrews-WT 104 2:30.81Cooper, Claire

34.18 39.10 43.66 33.87
Monahans 115 2:31.02Spangler, Rylee

31.53 40.40 44.67 34.42
Andrews-WT 116 2:34.70Short, Meilani

32.87 39.78 46.61 35.44
Pecos-WT 117 2:35.78Jasso, Faith R

33.00 40.63 45.90 36.25
Richland-NT 098 2:36.30Castanon, Isabella

33.82 40.26 46.95 35.27
B	-	Final

Monahans 129 2:41.62Zimmerman, Payton
33.28 39.97 49.73 38.64

Richland-NT 0910 2:45.83Abdelaty, Kenzie
36.23 44.30 49.68 35.62

Andrews-WT 1111 2:50.89Dunn, Raygan
38.61 42.97 50.07 39.24

Pampa-WT 1112 3:44.57Taylor, Aria W
47.69 53.95 1:13.73 49.20

Event	5		Girls	200	Yard	IM
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
DECA-NT 091 2:26.10Burkhart, Zoey

31.95 37.33 42.00 34.82
DECA-NT 102 2:26.54Ballou, Laynee

31.80 40.17 41.58 32.99
DECA-NT 093 2:26.93Barthold, Kylee

31.70 37.04 45.15 33.04
Andrews-WT 104 2:31.40Cooper, Claire

34.16 39.93 43.55 33.76
Andrews-WT 115 2:31.76Short, Meilani

32.40 39.51 46.02 33.83
Monahans 116 2:33.27Spangler, Rylee

31.78 40.77 45.34 35.38
Richland-NT 097 2:36.34Castanon, Isabella

33.86 40.10 47.03 35.35
Pecos-WT 118 2:38.59Jasso, Faith R

33.81 40.62 46.86 37.30
Monahans 129 2:43.57Zimmerman, Payton

33.80 39.97 51.26 38.54
Richland-NT 0910 2:46.00Abdelaty, Kenzie

37.34 43.06 50.41 35.19
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2025	4A	TISCA	-	12/5/2025	to	12/6/2025

Sanction	#:	HS	07I-25
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	5		Girls	200	Yard	IM)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Andrews-WT 1111 2:52.49Dunn, Raygan
39.31 43.24 50.71 39.23

Oakridge-NT12 3:14.21Singhal, Simran
40.18 46.58 1:01.17 46.28

Pampa-WT 1113 3:45.59Taylor, Aria W
51.41 53.37 1:15.26 45.55

Richland-NT 09--- DQBlair, Callan
32.01 43.56 52.34 42.25

Pecos-WT 11--- DQZamarripa, Angelica
42.70 49.73 59.41 45.49

Event	6		Boys	200	Yard	IM
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Monahans 111 2:05.98Robinson, Sage

26.15 33.60 37.52 28.71
Monahans 102 2:08.64Harris, Braylon

26.06 33.71 37.97 30.90
Richland-NT 113 2:08.79Van Dusen, Matt

26.40 35.14 35.71 31.54
Monahans 1O4 2:15.83Billett, Owen

28.78 36.53 36.69 33.83
Andrews-WT 105 2:18.52Tompkins, Luke

28.33 34.38 44.27 31.54
Pecos-WT 96 2:22.47Barmore, Liam R

30.52 38.74 42.59 30.62
Liberty-WT 117 2:22.95Gregory, Trent

29.66 37.88 43.23 32.18
Andrews-WT 118 2:22.97Rondan, Juan

29.00 36.34 46.33 31.30
B	-	Final

Andrews-WT 109 2:28.25De Luna, Adrian
28.82 37.61 46.91 34.91

Oakridge-NT10 2:31.97Frick, Jaeden
29.33 40.33 47.19 35.12

Pecos-WT 1011 2:43.73Snyder, Tariku
36.93 41.25 47.29 38.26

Seminole-WT 1112 2:50.68Teichroeb, Jonah
34.90 40.23 54.03 41.52

Monahans 9--- DQDodson, Valkrie
33.46 45.47 46.40 37.41

Benbrook-NT 12--- DQFarr, Ethan
35.48 42.50 51.88 44.74

Event	6		Boys	200	Yard	IM
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Richland-NT 111 2:07.56Van Dusen, Matt

26.89 34.01 36.27 30.39
Monahans 112 2:09.55Robinson, Sage

26.64 33.98 39.25 29.68
Monahans 1O3 2:15.17Billett, Owen

28.86 36.36 36.89 33.06
Monahans 104 2:15.21Harris, Braylon

27.50 35.85 38.51 33.35

Andrews-WT 105 2:20.18Tompkins, Luke
29.48 35.79 43.91 31.00

Andrews-WT 116 2:23.60Rondan, Juan
29.24 36.62 46.09 31.65

Pecos-WT 97 2:25.04Barmore, Liam R
30.97 40.29 42.84 30.94

Liberty-WT 118 2:26.48Gregory, Trent
1:09.95 43.45 33.08

Andrews-WT 109 2:29.32De Luna, Adrian
29.45 36.32 48.77 34.78

Oakridge-NT10 2:34.05Frick, Jaeden
28.89 39.59 48.39 37.18

Monahans 911 2:44.03Dodson, Valkrie
33.72 42.93 50.22 37.16

Pecos-WT 1012 2:44.23Snyder, Tariku
38.55 41.71 45.59 38.38

Seminole-WT 1113 2:48.40Teichroeb, Jonah
1:35.10

Benbrook-NT 1214 3:01.37Farr, Ethan
37.51 43.20 54.68 45.98

Richland-NT 09--- DQPopovic, Novak
30.32 35.68 42.69 31.63

Event	7		Girls	50	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
WIEC-GU 091 26.02Fontenot, Kalyssa
Andrews-WT 122 26.32Montoya, Hannah
DECA-NT 123 27.20Martinez, Kady
Pecos-WT 114 27.44Lopez, Lorelyn N
DECA-NT 125 27.91Albaugh, Brooklyn
Andrews-WT 116 27.97Whittle, Scarlett
LAGR-ST 127 28.05Carey, Eleanor G
Richland-NT 098 28.43Boyd, Mckenley

B	-	Final
Monahans 129 28.57Riley, Kaylee
Liberty-WT 1010 29.10Ainsworth, Allie
Andrews-WT 911 29.73Hoversten, Eden
Monahans 10*12 29.79Fitch, Brooklyn
Richland-NT 09*12 29.79Brannan, Ashelyn
Pampa-WT 1014 29.87Paul, Madilyn F
LAGR-ST 1015 30.63Carey, Lillian E
Liberty-WT 916 31.14Shaw, Finleigh

Event	7		Girls	50	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
WIEC-GU 091 26.09Fontenot, Kalyssa
Andrews-WT 122 26.43Montoya, Hannah
DECA-NT 12*3 27.31Martinez, Kady
Pecos-WT 11*3 27.31Lopez, Lorelyn N
DECA-NT 125 27.93Albaugh, Brooklyn
Richland-NT 096 28.13Boyd, Mckenley
Andrews-WT 117 28.30Whittle, Scarlett
LAGR-ST 128 28.55Carey, Eleanor G
Monahans 129 28.60Riley, Kaylee
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Sanction	#:	HS	07I-25
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	7		Girls	50	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Liberty-WT 1010 29.31Ainsworth, Allie
Andrews-WT 911 29.48Hoversten, Eden
Monahans 1012 29.58Fitch, Brooklyn
Richland-NT 0913 29.64Brannan, Ashelyn
Pampa-WT 1014 29.77Paul, Madilyn F
Liberty-WT 915 30.18Shaw, Finleigh
LAGR-ST 1016 30.96Carey, Lillian E
Oakridge-NT17 31.42Savoie, Aria
Andrews-WT 1018 33.20Mitchell, Cadence
Benbrook-NT 1019 33.64Thompson, Grier
Oakridge-NT20 33.84Davis, Reese
Pampa-WT 0921 33.95Baker, Zayannah S
DECA-NT 0922 34.80Schulz, Alyss
Seminole-WT 1223 36.51Ortega, Hannah
Benbrook-NT 1024 36.99Whorton, Marley
Oakridge-NT25 37.25Trimble, Anna
Liberty-WT 1026 37.41Lusk, Kaylee
CELI-NT 1027 37.69Astuto, Giana
CELI-NT 1228 37.95Post, Aubrey
Seminole-WT 929 38.51Garza, Jadelyn
Oakridge-NT30 38.96Singhal, Simran
Seminole-WT 1131 39.87Zambrano, Lynette
Seminole-WT 932 40.51Neyman, Alyssa
CELI-NT 1033 41.95Shah, Shriya
Pampa-WT 1134 42.85Robles, Faith C
Benbrook-NT 1035 45.85Rosas, Izzy
Oakridge-NT36 49.72Hester, Mary

Event	8		Boys	50	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Monahans 111 22.43Armstrong, Tyler
Richland-NT 102 23.22Davis, Alan
DECA-NT 123 23.56Dollins, Preston
Richland-NT 104 24.18Jones, Declan
DECA-NT 115 24.32Arthur, Grant
Pecos-WT 126 24.34Jasso, Hugo
Andrews-WT 11*7 24.40Arthur, Ashton
Andrews-WT 12*7 24.40Mora, Adam

B	-	Final
DECA-NT 119 24.43Max ield, Ace
Monahans 1110 24.56McNeely, Landry
Pampa-WT 1211 24.82Schroeder, Archer A
MPCH 1212 25.13vonReyn, Maverick
Seminole-WT 1213 25.28Alaniz, Gabryl
Andrews-WT 1014 25.72Anderson, Tristan
Richland-NT 1115 25.94Liu, Anderson
Seminole-WT 916 26.88Cheuvront, Logan

Event	8		Boys	50	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Monahans 111 22.98Armstrong, Tyler
Richland-NT 102 23.35Davis, Alan

Andrews-WT 123 23.83Mora, Adam
Richland-NT 104 23.85Jones, Declan
DECA-NT 115 24.01Arthur, Grant
Andrews-WT 116 24.17Arthur, Ashton
Pecos-WT 127 24.21Jasso, Hugo
DECA-NT 128 24.47Dollins, Preston
DECA-NT 119 24.69Max ield, Ace
Pampa-WT 12*10 25.03Schroeder, Archer A
Monahans 11*10 25.03McNeely, Landry
MPCH 1212 25.35vonReyn, Maverick
Seminole-WT 1213 25.39Alaniz, Gabryl
Andrews-WT 1014 25.74Anderson, Tristan
Richland-NT 1115 25.83Liu, Anderson
Seminole-WT 916 27.16Cheuvront, Logan
LAGR-ST 1017 27.26Mihatsch, Rogan S
Monahans 918 27.54Olguin, Kohen
Liberty-WT 1019 28.94Williams, Jeramiah
Richland-NT 0920 29.59Yethipathi, Himanish
Seminole-WT 1021 29.97Mckee, Slayde
Pecos-WT 1122 30.16Hinojos, Isaac
Richland-NT 1123 30.27Espinoza Pulido, Brandon
CELI-NT 1024 30.82Figueroa Ramos, Angel
North Lamar-NT25 33.20Escobeo, Gabriel
Western Hills-NT 1226 33.29Shottenkirk, Ethan
North Lamar-NT27 34.38Smith, Garrett
CELI-NT 0928 34.83Erlapati, Sai S
Seminole-WT 929 36.60Bullock, Brody
Pampa-WT 0930 37.13Chavez Badillo, Juaquin R
Liberty-WT 0931 37.92Ramnarine, Athan
Seminole-WT 932 40.90Pineda, Evan
CELI-NT 1133 41.03Aguirre-Vasquez, George
Monahans 934 41.40Berzoza, Sebastian

Event	9		Girls	1	mtr	Diving
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Score

CELI-NT 111 387.35Waldschmidt, Grace
Monahans 122 210.65Casey, Sadee
Liberty-WT 113 204.65Gregory, Alexis
Liberty-WT 94 197.50Gregory, Savannah

Event	10		Boys	1	mtr	Diving
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Score

Monahans 111 296.85McGowan, Brayden
Monahans 1O2 220.35McNeely, Liam
Richland-NT 113 194.10Espinoza Pulido, Brandon

Event	11		Girls	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Raiders-GU 111 1:01.33Morgan, Jayde

29.13 32.20
Benbrook-NT 102 1:02.92Sosropartono, Skylar

29.27 33.65
Andrews-WT 123 1:03.71Montoya, Hannah

29.42 34.29
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Sanction	#:	HS	07I-25
Results

A	-	Final	...			(Event	11		Girls	100	Yard	Butterϐly)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Richland-NT 104 1:03.88Davis, Heather
29.93 33.95

Andrews-WT 115 1:08.07Short, Meilani
32.24 35.83

Andrews-WT 116 1:09.99Whittle, Scarlett
31.87 38.12

DECA-NT 107 1:10.85Oldenkamp, Jaci
32.95 37.90

Monahans 10--- DQHernandez, Alina
32.37 36.72

B	-	Final
Richland-NT 099 1:10.28Blair, Callan

31.47 38.81
Monahans 1110 1:14.09Spangler, Rylee

33.76 40.33
Andrews-WT 1011 1:19.98Marquez, Madelynne

37.04 42.94
Pecos-WT 912 1:21.70Flores, Jade

37.40 44.30
CELI-NT 0913 1:23.45Ha, Hannah

38.74 44.71
LAGR-ST 1214 1:25.60Supak, Elena C

38.54 47.06
DECA-NT 1115 1:26.30Kruder, Angelica

38.49 47.81
CELI-NT 09--- DQCastanon, Allison

39.62 49.14

Event	11		Girls	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Raiders-GU 111 1:01.60Morgan, Jayde

28.78 32.82
Andrews-WT 122 1:02.85Montoya, Hannah

29.15 33.70
Richland-NT 103 1:03.87Davis, Heather

30.13 33.74
Benbrook-NT 104 1:04.34Sosropartono, Skylar

30.44 33.90
Andrews-WT 115 1:08.99Short, Meilani

32.68 36.31
Monahans 106 1:09.06Hernandez, Alina

31.54 37.52
Andrews-WT 117 1:11.63Whittle, Scarlett

33.45 38.18
DECA-NT 108 1:12.94Oldenkamp, Jaci

33.46 39.48
Monahans 119 1:13.29Spangler, Rylee

33.04 40.25
Richland-NT 0910 1:17.08Blair, Callan

34.33 42.75
Andrews-WT 1011 1:20.98Marquez, Madelynne

36.66 44.32

Pecos-WT 912 1:21.89Flores, Jade
38.09 43.80

CELI-NT 0913 1:24.13Ha, Hannah
37.78 46.35

LAGR-ST 1214 1:24.62Supak, Elena C
39.90 44.72

CELI-NT 0915 1:25.64Castanon, Allison
39.40 46.24

DECA-NT 1116 1:27.25Kruder, Angelica
37.89 49.36

Pecos-WT 1117 1:36.06Zamarripa, Angelica
44.43 51.63

Event	12		Boys	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Richland-NT 101 55.89DuBrul, Ryan

26.31 29.58
Monahans 102 57.69Harris, Braylon

26.53 31.16
DECA-NT 113 58.90Mckee, Caleb

27.41 31.49
Andrews-WT 104 1:01.25Tompkins, Luke

28.87 32.38
Andrews-WT 105 1:02.19Anderson, Tristan

28.90 33.29
DECA-NT 116 1:03.29Arthur, Grant

28.40 34.89
Monahans 107 1:03.68Branham, Hudson

29.67 34.01
Richland-NT 108 1:03.72Davis, Alan

28.87 34.85
B	-	Final

DECA-NT 119 1:02.03Vanderveer, Max
28.00 34.03

Liberty-WT 1110 1:03.94Gregory, Trent
29.44 34.50

Monahans 911 1:04.02Swanner, Dylan
28.95 35.07

CELI-NT 1112 1:05.89Kuznietsov, Daniil
30.31 35.58

Richland-NT 1013 1:05.95Phillips, Luke
29.97 35.98

Pecos-WT 914 1:06.02Barmore, Liam R
31.10 34.92

Seminole-WT 1215 1:07.71Alaniz, Gabryl
28.41 39.30

Andrews-WT 916 1:09.36Silva, Raymond
32.58 36.78

Event	12		Boys	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Richland-NT 101 56.08DuBrul, Ryan

26.41 29.67
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Sanction	#:	HS	07I-25
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	12		Boys	100	Yard	Butterϐly)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Monahans 102 58.17Harris, Braylon
26.81 31.36

DECA-NT 113 1:00.29Mckee, Caleb
28.06 32.23

Richland-NT 104 1:00.95Davis, Alan
28.56 32.39

Andrews-WT 105 1:01.03Anderson, Tristan
28.08 32.95

DECA-NT 116 1:01.76Arthur, Grant
28.09 33.67

Andrews-WT 107 1:02.01Tompkins, Luke
29.31 32.70

Monahans 108 1:02.56Branham, Hudson
27.88 34.68

DECA-NT 119 1:03.10Vanderveer, Max
28.85 34.25

Liberty-WT 1110 1:03.57Gregory, Trent
29.10 34.47

Monahans 911 1:03.80Swanner, Dylan
29.49 34.31

Richland-NT 1012 1:05.08Phillips, Luke
30.06 35.02

CELI-NT 1113 1:05.30Kuznietsov, Daniil
29.95 35.35

Pecos-WT 914 1:05.88Barmore, Liam R
31.31 34.57

Seminole-WT 1215 1:08.55Alaniz, Gabryl
29.78 38.77

Andrews-WT 916 1:08.59Silva, Raymond
31.80 36.79

CELI-NT 1117 1:08.75Ayub, Ahmed
29.87 38.88

Pecos-WT 1018 1:09.58Brad ield, Calen
31.54 38.04

Monahans 919 1:11.87Dodson, Valkrie
33.31 38.56

Pampa-WT 0920 1:25.24Flood, Emmett J
38.11 47.13

Pecos-WT 9--- DQDiaz, Eduardo
50.33 58.54

Event	13		Girls	100	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Andrews-WT 111 58.79Brus, Kaylee

28.31 30.48
Pecos-WT 112 59.21Lopez, Lorelyn N

28.51 30.70
Monahans 103 59.99Ozuna, Miley

28.76 31.23
Andrews-WT 124 1:01.79Jays, Rebecca

29.65 32.14
Andrews-WT 105 1:03.58O'Connor, Kyra

29.97 33.61

Liberty-WT 106 1:04.49Ainsworth, Allie
30.86 33.63

Richland-NT 097 1:05.61Fonseca, Madalena
30.67 34.94

Andrews-WT 118 1:08.14Murdock, Davanee
32.67 35.47

B	-	Final
Greenwood High-WT 129 1:02.79Wade, Emylia L

30.40 32.39
Liberty-WT 910 1:07.00Shaw, Finleigh

32.67 34.33
Richland-NT 0911 1:07.46Abdelaty, Kenzie

32.57 34.89
Pampa-WT 1012 1:09.58Paul, Madilyn F

33.32 36.26
LAGR-ST 1013 1:10.38Carey, Lillian E

33.55 36.83
Monahans 914 1:11.16Carlos, Addilyn

34.73 36.43
CELI-NT 0915 1:11.77Bomberger, Claire

34.59 37.18
DECA-NT 1116 1:14.36Baires, Bianca

33.70 40.66

Event	13		Girls	100	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Andrews-WT 111 58.26Brus, Kaylee

27.94 30.32
Pecos-WT 112 59.00Lopez, Lorelyn N

28.39 30.61
Monahans 103 59.77Ozuna, Miley

29.48 30.29
Andrews-WT 124 1:00.70Jays, Rebecca

28.93 31.77
Andrews-WT 105 1:05.18O'Connor, Kyra

30.83 34.35
Richland-NT 096 1:05.37Fonseca, Madalena

30.52 34.85
Liberty-WT 107 1:05.53Ainsworth, Allie

31.67 33.86
Andrews-WT 118 1:06.42Murdock, Davanee

32.34 34.08
Liberty-WT 99 1:06.45Shaw, Finleigh

32.35 34.10
Greenwood High-WT 1210 1:06.52Wade, Emylia L

31.87 34.65
Richland-NT 0911 1:06.93Abdelaty, Kenzie

31.82 35.11
LAGR-ST 1012 1:09.67Carey, Lillian E

32.49 37.18
Pampa-WT 1013 1:10.50Paul, Madilyn F

33.30 37.20
Monahans 914 1:10.68Carlos, Addilyn

33.98 36.70
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Sanction	#:	HS	07I-25
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	13		Girls	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

CELI-NT 0915 1:12.08Bomberger, Claire
34.12 37.96

DECA-NT 1116 1:14.03Baires, Bianca
34.20 39.83

LAGR-ST 917 1:15.23Taylor, Gracie
33.56 41.67

Benbrook-NT 1018 1:15.37Thompson, Grier
36.21 39.16

Richland-NT 0919 1:16.17Famurewa, Tomiwa
36.34 39.83

CELI-NT 0920 1:19.94Yeo, Khiara
38.19 41.75

Seminole-WT 1121 1:19.97Lee, Logen
37.53 42.44

DECA-NT 0922 1:19.98Schulz, Alyss
39.08 40.90

DECA-NT 1023 1:21.51Swink, Brylee
39.11 42.40

Liberty-WT 1024 1:25.12Lusk, Kaylee
40.56 44.56

Seminole-WT 1025 1:26.22Smith, Kaylee
40.75 45.47

DECA-NT 1026 1:29.10Stevens, Alexis
40.43 48.67

Seminole-WT 927 1:30.41Garza, Jadelyn
43.24 47.17

Seminole-WT 1128 1:31.64Zambrano, Lynette
42.97 48.67

Pampa-WT 0929 1:33.33Sims, Kimberly Y
44.07 49.26

Pampa-WT 1130 1:33.44Robles, Faith C
47.16 46.28

Benbrook-NT 1031 1:52.03Rosas, Izzy
49.77 1:02.26

Oakridge-NT32 2:17.80Hester, Mary
1:00.75 1:17.05

Event	14		Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Monahans 111 49.80Armstrong, Tyler

23.43 26.37
Godley-NT2 49.84McFarland, Ryan

24.11 25.73
Monahans 113 49.94Dominguez, Alex

23.60 26.34
Andrews-WT 124 51.78Cook, Ashton

24.68 27.10
DECA-NT 125 52.24Dollins, Preston

24.89 27.35
Andrews-WT 126 53.20Jennings, Hayden

25.40 27.80
Pecos-WT 127 54.42Jasso, Hugo

25.48 28.94

Andrews-WT 98 56.32Short, Makaio
26.69 29.63

B	-	Final
Andrews-WT 109 55.97De Luna, Adrian

26.22 29.75
Pampa-WT 1210 56.32Schroeder, Archer A

26.88 29.44
Oakridge-NT11 57.44Frick, Jaeden

27.58 29.86
Pecos-WT 912 57.80Pina, Brandon

26.88 30.92
DECA-NT 1213 58.05Aaberg, Hagan

27.09 30.96
LAGR-ST 914 59.21Huette, Van

28.97 30.24
North Lamar-NT15 1:01.04Pike, Gavin

29.63 31.41
Monahans 916 1:01.52Castaneda, Eli

29.72 31.80

Event	14		Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Monahans 111 50.82Dominguez, Alex

23.82 27.00
Godley-NT2 51.76McFarland, Ryan

25.01 26.75
Monahans 113 51.95Armstrong, Tyler

24.27 27.68
Andrews-WT 124 52.78Jennings, Hayden

25.15 27.63
Pecos-WT 125 53.03Jasso, Hugo

25.11 27.92
Andrews-WT 126 53.14Cook, Ashton

25.58 27.56
Andrews-WT 97 54.84Short, Makaio

26.08 28.76
DECA-NT 128 55.67Dollins, Preston

26.84 28.83
Pampa-WT 129 55.94Schroeder, Archer A

25.85 30.09
Oakridge-NT10 56.61Frick, Jaeden

26.82 29.79
Andrews-WT 1011 57.14De Luna, Adrian

26.41 30.73
Pecos-WT 912 57.56Pina, Brandon

27.02 30.54
DECA-NT 1213 58.76Aaberg, Hagan

27.28 31.48
LAGR-ST 914 1:00.71Huette, Van

30.14 30.57
North Lamar-NT15 1:01.55Pike, Gavin

29.76 31.79
Monahans 916 1:01.68Castaneda, Eli

28.99 32.69
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Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	14		Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

CELI-NT 1017 1:02.79Brown, Logan
29.69 33.10

Richland-NT 0918 1:02.99Joe, Brandon
29.85 33.14

CELI-NT 1219 1:03.65Nandamuri, Akhil S
29.84 33.81

DECA-NT 1020 1:03.90Kline, Colt
29.28 34.62

CELI-NT 1121 1:05.20Castanon, Nathan
30.83 34.37

Pecos-WT 1122 1:08.71Hinojos, Isaac
31.93 36.78

Liberty-WT 1023 1:11.43Williams, Jeramiah
34.60 36.83

Seminole-WT 1124 1:12.63Delarosa, Azuriah
35.53 37.10

Seminole-WT 1025 1:14.57Mckee, Slayde
32.28 42.29

North Lamar-NT26 1:14.76Escobeo, Gabriel
35.18 39.58

North Lamar-NT27 1:17.52Cregg, Colton
36.91 40.61

Monahans 928 1:21.49Berzoza, Sebastian
Seminole-WT 929 1:23.10Bullock, Brody

38.46 44.64
Pampa-WT 0930 1:39.96Chavez Badillo, Juaquin R
Seminole-WT 9--- DQPineda, Evan

Event	15		Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
City View HS-NT 101 5:47.30Utley, Sailor

30.44 34.40 35.96 36.34
36.59 36.27 37.03 34.65
34.52 31.10

DECA-NT 092 5:51.93Barthold, Kylee
30.96 34.82 36.05 35.62
36.22 36.52 36.79 36.33
34.69 33.93

Monahans 123 5:56.75Riley, Kaylee
30.78 34.60 35.90 36.42
36.61 36.46 36.80 36.96
36.52 35.70

DECA-NT 124 5:59.66Martinez, Kady
31.14 35.09 36.71 37.51
37.72 37.55 37.70 35.70
36.16 34.38

Pecos-WT 105 6:06.98Wimberly, Ella A
31.19 35.65 36.34 36.91
37.89 37.36 37.92 38.16
38.15 37.41

Richland-NT 096 6:14.38Castanon, Isabella
32.52 36.54 37.79 37.90
38.48 37.94 38.67 39.21
38.40 36.93

Pecos-WT 127 6:15.76Patino, Siena V
33.45 36.51 38.09 38.37
38.80 39.00 38.93 38.53
37.91 36.17

Andrews-WT 128 6:17.61Rivera, Kadence
32.05 35.54 37.70 38.33
38.39 39.27 39.41 39.98
40.81 36.13

B	-	Final
DECA-NT 109 6:31.52Dollins, Liberty

32.46 38.32 40.66 40.76
41.19 41.28 41.22 40.68
39.43 35.52

Andrews-WT 1110 6:39.20Dunn, Raygan
35.09 39.14 40.54 40.55
41.32 39.43 39.58 41.74
41.36 40.45

Pampa-WT 1111 7:11.39Lowenstein, Emery L
35.70 39.77 43.95 45.12
45.23 45.88 44.77 45.03
45.24 40.70

Seminole-WT 1012 7:46.98Reece, Dakota
36.40 42.90 46.12 48.35

Seminole-WT 1013 8:07.64Banuelos, Marianna
40.14 48.86 51.19 49.06
52.15 51.45 49.08 49.40
49.70 46.61

DECA-NT 1214 8:15.83Parker, Ava
40.22 48.53 51.71 52.59
52.49 51.88 51.42 49.87
49.46 47.66

Seminole-WT 1015 8:36.17Scott, Trelyn
44.05 48.98 52.38 53.40
53.48 54.32 53.34 54.09
53.41 48.72

Event	15		Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
City View HS-NT 101 5:49.15Utley, Sailor

30.41 34.69 35.67 36.59
36.88 37.03 36.46 35.49
34.58 31.35

DECA-NT 092 5:52.66Barthold, Kylee
31.06 34.13 35.45 35.56
36.71 36.81 37.17 36.88
34.97 33.92

Pecos-WT 103 5:58.56Wimberly, Ella A
31.53 34.98 35.92 36.23
36.73 36.66 37.34 36.91
37.20 35.06
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Sanction	#:	HS	07I-25
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	15		Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Monahans 124 5:58.73Riley, Kaylee
30.57 34.58 36.05 36.59
36.46 37.11 37.21 37.68
36.49 35.99

DECA-NT 125 6:06.02Martinez, Kady
31.38 35.88 37.11 38.37
38.00 38.32 37.84 37.25
36.24 35.63

Richland-NT 096 6:16.32Castanon, Isabella
32.46 36.77 37.78 38.46
38.82 38.61 39.48 39.15
37.92 36.87

Pecos-WT 127 6:27.66Patino, Siena V
35.16 37.70 39.64 39.90
39.68 39.91 39.90 39.39
38.24 38.14

Andrews-WT 128 6:30.95Rivera, Kadence
31.59 36.00 38.74 39.94
39.84 41.08 41.06 42.02
40.52 40.16

DECA-NT 109 6:40.27Dollins, Liberty
31.67 37.42 39.16 40.73
41.20 42.70 43.27 42.69
43.27 38.16

Andrews-WT 1110 6:42.08Dunn, Raygan
35.50 38.48 41.22 41.44
41.20 41.57 40.58 43.15
42.43 36.51

Pampa-WT 1111 7:20.12Lowenstein, Emery L
34.04 43.22 44.65 45.87
46.28 46.07 47.22 46.26
46.25 40.26

Seminole-WT 1012 7:39.83Reece, Dakota
39.55 45.41 46.20 46.21

48.37 48.60
43.74

Seminole-WT 1013 8:12.48Banuelos, Marianna
40.06 48.68 52.19 52.45
50.63 51.46 51.37 50.13
49.15 46.36

DECA-NT 1214 8:17.96Parker, Ava
40.76 47.08 51.09 51.34
52.16 53.08 52.61 52.14
49.20 48.50

Seminole-WT 1015 8:40.81Scott, Trelyn
43.47 48.56 52.55 53.32
53.56 54.36 54.05 55.17
54.06 51.71

Event	16		Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Monahans 111 5:09.94Robinson, Sage

26.11 29.85 30.79 30.97
31.77 32.51 32.59 32.94
32.10 30.31

DECA-NT 112 5:20.68Mckee, Caleb
29.00 32.89 33.10 32.80
32.85 32.57 31.88 32.01
32.02 31.56

Andrews-WT 113 5:33.09Rondan, Juan
28.29 30.25 32.60 34.71
34.48 35.12 34.75 35.00
34.95 32.94

Andrews-WT 104 5:35.21Ehrenberg, Konnor
28.41 31.50 33.55 34.88
34.81 35.48 34.88 34.86
34.70 32.14

Andrews-WT 115 5:39.82Sears, Callum
29.64 32.77 34.01 34.80
35.40 35.40 35.79 36.50
34.50 31.01

Pecos-WT 106 5:41.00Mendoza, Nestor A
29.38 32.50 33.74 34.41
35.16 35.23 35.34 35.66
35.67 33.91

Richland-NT 117 5:48.39Liu, Anderson
30.85 33.91 35.92 37.05
36.38 35.94 35.87 35.47
35.00 32.00

Pecos-WT 98 6:01.02Mendoza, Ezequiel A
30.25 32.85 34.28 34.97
35.88 37.54 39.48 39.84
38.16 37.77

B	-	Final
Monahans 99 6:07.96Milam, Bobby

31.89 35.59 37.17 37.92
38.27 38.21 38.20 38.07
37.95 34.69

DECA-NT 1210 6:10.31Escobar, Kaden
31.84 35.32 37.14 37.91
38.78 38.44 38.59 38.77
38.00 35.52

DECA-NT 0911 6:20.19Carpenter, Landon
33.03 37.24 38.55 39.17
40.06 39.46 39.92 38.46
39.30 35.00

Monahans 912 6:21.55Olguin, Kohen
31.47 35.77 37.09 38.22
38.69 39.69 39.64 41.38
41.05 38.55

Seminole-WT 1213 6:26.50Neufeld, Kevin
31.60 36.71 37.69 39.18
40.03 40.42 41.08 39.95
41.04 38.80
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Sanction	#:	HS	07I-25
Results

B	-	Final	...			(Event	16		Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Andrews-WT 1214 6:27.81Gonzalez, John
31.77 36.11 38.34

39.90
37.24

Monahans 1015 6:29.46Young, Bryson
29.88 36.12 38.71 40.60
40.74 41.19 42.14 42.87
41.23 35.98

Richland-NT 0916 6:38.29Yethipathi, Himanish
35.01 38.17 39.82 39.70
41.39 40.61 41.39 43.09
41.70 37.41

Event	16		Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Monahans 111 5:17.14Robinson, Sage

26.00 30.32 31.95 32.75
33.31 33.84 33.38 33.67
32.94 28.98

Andrews-WT 102 5:29.75Ehrenberg, Konnor
29.20 32.34 33.91 34.11
33.98 34.21 33.87 33.95
33.29 30.89

Andrews-WT 113 5:29.97Rondan, Juan
29.83 32.81 33.71 33.79
34.18 33.83 34.29 33.73
33.19 30.61

DECA-NT 114 5:31.31Mckee, Caleb
29.22 32.30 33.60 33.34
33.13 33.25 34.12 34.46
33.74 34.15

Pecos-WT 105 5:38.58Mendoza, Nestor A
29.71 32.80 33.72 34.21
34.59 34.78 34.57 35.09
35.10 34.01

Pecos-WT 96 5:41.66Mendoza, Ezequiel A
29.35 32.84 34.10 34.60
34.59 34.93 35.20 35.62
35.37 35.06

Andrews-WT 117 5:42.94Sears, Callum
28.73 32.59 34.30 34.86
35.08 35.55 36.27 36.22
34.81 34.53

Richland-NT 118 5:57.16Liu, Anderson
32.29 36.32 36.64 37.52
37.17 35.82 36.47 36.28
35.56 33.09

DECA-NT 129 6:12.31Escobar, Kaden
31.72 35.27 37.09 37.79
38.77 38.26 38.23 39.05
39.33 36.80

Monahans 910 6:14.18Milam, Bobby
32.80 36.71 37.40 38.68
38.71 38.29 38.81 38.90
39.03 34.85

Monahans 911 6:14.28Olguin, Kohen
31.25 34.57 37.14 37.86
39.46 39.65 38.94 39.26
38.51 37.64

Monahans 1012 6:27.38Young, Bryson
29.87 35.13 37.98 40.01
40.96 40.92 42.38 40.90
40.44 38.79

Andrews-WT 1213 6:27.99Gonzalez, John
41.56 38.69

DECA-NT 0914 6:28.90Carpenter, Landon
32.82 37.25 39.69 39.55
40.84 40.74 40.25 40.81
39.88 37.07

Seminole-WT 1215 6:34.87Neufeld, Kevin
32.72 37.88 38.77 40.09
41.73 41.56 41.82 41.30
40.36 38.64

Richland-NT 0916 6:44.39Yethipathi, Himanish
35.08 38.46 39.62 40.96
41.20 42.55 42.44 43.21
42.02 38.85

Event	17		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A	-	Final
A1 1:49.99Monahans

1) Hernandez, Alina 10 2) Spangler, Rylee 11
3) Riley, Kaylee 12 4) Ozuna, Miley 10

27.77 27.72 27.48 27.02
A2 1:51.40Andrews-WT

1) Brus, Kaylee 11 2) Rivera, Kadence 12
3) Whittle, Scarlett 11 4) Short, Meilani 11

27.64 27.98 28.23 27.55
A3 1:53.70Richland-NT

1) Castanon, Isabella 09 2) Boyd, Mckenley 09
3) Fonseca, Madalena 09 4) Davis, Heather 10

29.05 28.36 29.62 26.67
A4 1:56.26LAGR-ST

1) Carey, Eleanor G 12 2) Emmel, Makenna 9
3) Hartley, Lyria 9 4) Janacek, Adysen D 10

28.68 29.87 29.79 27.92
A5 1:58.98DECA-NT

1) Oldenkamp, Jaci 10 2) Baires, Bianca 11
3) Ortiz, Jade 09 4) Albaugh, Brooklyn 12

28.61 32.02 29.91 28.44
B6 2:03.94Andrews-WT

1) Hoversten, Eden 9 2) Mitchell, Cadence 10
3) Dunn, Raygan 11 4) Marquez, Madelynne 10

30.06 31.58 31.86 30.44
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Sanction	#:	HS	07I-25
Results

A	-	Final	...			(Event	17		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

B7 2:06.25Richland-NT
1) Famurewa, Tomiwa 09 2) Blair, Callan 09
3) Anugu, Saanvi 09 4) Abdelaty, Kenzie 09

36.60 27.48 32.07 30.10
A8 2:06.82CELI-NT

1) Ha, Hannah 09 2) Yeo, Khiara 09
3) Bomberger, Claire 09 4) Castanon, Allison 09

30.34 34.74 30.50 31.24
B	-	Final

A9 2:08.17Pecos-WT
1) Tavarez, Aubrie N 11 2) Flores, Jade 9
3) Zamarripa, Angelica 11 4) Patino, Siena V 12

31.06 31.63 34.57 30.91
A10 2:09.07Liberty-WT

1) Flores, Addison 10 2) Lusk, Kaylee 10
3) Ainsworth, Allie 10 4) Shaw, Finleigh 9

33.00 35.23 30.55 30.29
A11 2:15.68Seminole-WT

1) Reece, Dakota 10 2) Ortega, Hannah 12
3) Lee, Logen 11 4) Carter, Cheyenne 11

33.53 36.09 33.98 32.08
A12 2:20.49Benbrook-NT

1) Sosropartono, Skylar 10 2) Whorton, Marley 10
3) Rosas, Izzy 10 4) Thompson, Grier 10

26.37 37.49 45.49 31.14
B13 2:42.17Seminole-WT

1) Zambrano, Lynette 11 2) Banuelos, Marianna 10
3) Scott, Trelyn 10 4) Ortega, Brooklyn 9

39.25 39.77 41.06 42.09
A--- DQPampa-WT

1) Robles, Faith C 11 2) Sims, Kimberly Y 09
3) Baker, Zayannah S 09 4) Paul, Madilyn F 10

40.95 47.45 30.43 30.38

Event	17		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
A1 1:50.70Monahans

1) Hernandez, Alina 10 2) Spangler, Rylee 11
3) Riley, Kaylee 12 4) Ozuna, Miley 10

28.12 27.52 27.98 27.08
A2 1:52.31Andrews-WT

1) Short, Meilani 11 2) Rivera, Kadence 12
3) Whittle, Scarlett 11 4) Brus, Kaylee 11

28.71 27.75 28.79 27.06
A3 1:52.86Richland-NT

1) Davis, Heather 10 2) Boyd, Mckenley 09
3) Fonseca, Madalena 09 4) Castanon, Isabella 09

27.35 27.93 57.58
A4 1:56.58DECA-NT

1) Oldenkamp, Jaci 10 2) Baires, Bianca 11
3) Ortiz, Jade 09 4) Albaugh, Brooklyn 12

28.12 31.14 29.74 27.58

A5 1:56.77LAGR-ST
1) Carey, Eleanor G 12 2) Emmel, Makenna 9
3) Hartley, Lyria 9 4) Janacek, Adysen D 10

28.60 30.49 29.76 27.92
B6 2:04.83Andrews-WT

1) Marquez, Madelynne 10 2) Mitchell, Cadence 10
3) Dunn, Raygan 11 4) Hoversten, Eden 9

30.58 31.55 32.19 30.51
B7 2:05.36Richland-NT

1) Famurewa, Tomiwa 09 2) Blair, Callan 09
3) Anugu, Saanvi 09 4) Abdelaty, Kenzie 09

36.63 27.79 31.20 29.74
A8 2:06.76CELI-NT

1) Ha, Hannah 09 2) Yeo, Khiara 09
3) Bomberger, Claire 09 4) Castanon, Allison 09

30.56 35.39 17.53 43.28
A9 2:06.91Pecos-WT

1) Tavarez, Aubrie N 11 2) Flores, Jade 9
3) Zamarripa, Angelica 11 4) Patino, Siena V 12

30.58 38.32 27.07 30.94
A10 2:07.94Liberty-WT

1) Flores, Addison 10 2) Lusk, Kaylee 10
3) Ainsworth, Allie 10 4) Shaw, Finleigh 9

31.02 36.84 30.04 30.04
A11 2:13.79Oakridge-NT

1) Davis, Reese 2) Savoie, Aria
3) Trimble, Anna 4) Singhal, Simran

40.91 1:32.88
A12 2:16.04Seminole-WT

1) Reece, Dakota 10 2) Ortega, Hannah 12
3) Lee, Logen 11 4) Carter, Cheyenne 11

33.90 37.80 33.57 30.77
A13 2:25.08Benbrook-NT

1) Sosropartono, Skylar 10 2) Whorton, Marley 10
3) Rosas, Izzy 10 4) Thompson, Grier 10

26.89 48.74 1:09.45
A14 2:32.05Pampa-WT

1) Robles, Faith C 11 2) Sims, Kimberly Y 09
3) Baker, Zayannah S 09 4) Paul, Madilyn F 10

44.46 1:47.59
B15 2:40.45Seminole-WT

1) Zambrano, Lynette 11 2) Banuelos, Marianna 10
3) Scott, Trelyn 10 4) Ortega, Brooklyn 9

39.78 38.82 41.54 40.31
B--- DQDECA-NT

1) Swink, Brylee 10 2) Parker, Ava 12
3) Schulz, Alyss 09 4) Kruder, Angelica 11

37.49 35.21 33.10 30.94

Event	18		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A	-	Final
A1 1:32.45Monahans

1) Dominguez, Alex 11 2) Harris, Braylon 10
3) Robinson, Sage 11 4) Armstrong, Tyler 11

23.55 23.59 22.83 22.48
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Results

A	-	Final	...			(Event	18		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A2 1:34.01Richland-NT
1) DuBrul, Ryan 10 2) Davis, Alan 10
3) Van Dusen, Matt 11 4) Jones, Declan 10

24.04 22.86 23.69 23.42
A3 1:38.33Andrews-WT

1) Arthur, Ashton 11 2) De Luna, Adrian 10
3) Short, Makaio 9 4) Middlebrooks, Colbrin 11

24.11 24.96 24.85 24.41
B4 1:38.69Monahans

1) Branham, Hudson 10 2) Young, Bryson 10
3) Billett, Owen 1O 4) McNeely, Landry 11

24.67 25.64 24.53 23.85
A5 1:41.89DECA-NT

1) Vanderveer, Max 11 2) Aaberg, Hagan 12
3) Kline, Colt 10 4) Max ield, Ace 11

25.52 25.21 27.60 23.56
A6 1:44.23Seminole-WT

1) Arzate, Carlos 12 2) Cheuvront, Logan 9
3) Booth, Ashton 12 4) Alaniz, Gabryl 12

25.10 26.76 26.70 25.67
A7 1:47.40Pecos-WT

1) Jasso, Hugo 12 2) Pina, Brandon 9
3) Mendoza, Nestor A 10 4) Snyder, Tariku 10

25.08 26.24 26.71 29.37
B8 1:48.01Andrews-WT

1) Anderson, Tristan 10 2) Gonzalez, John 12
3) Ehrenberg, Konnor 10 4) Rondan, Juan 11

25.86 29.16 26.87 26.12
B	-	Final

A9 1:47.55Liberty-WT
1) Gregory, Trent 11 2) Williams, Jeramiah 10
3) Patterson, Daegan 11 4) Norris, Henry 10

25.95 28.56 23.31 29.73
A10 1:48.22LAGR-ST

1) Huette, Van 9 2) Landis, Braxton W 11
3) Mihatsch, Rogan S 10 4) Cook, Gavin J 12

28.34 27.73 27.23 24.92
A11 1:49.19CELI-NT

1) Castanon, Nathan 11 2) Ayub, Ahmed 11
3) Nandamuri, Akhil S 12 4) Kuznietsov, Daniil 11

29.95 27.03 26.80 25.41
B12 1:52.32DECA-NT

1) Crouch, Malachi 10 2) Dudley, Jace 09
3) Carpenter, Landon 09 4) Escobar, Kaden 12

27.47 29.47 27.89 27.49
B13 2:04.73CELI-NT

1) Brown, Logan 10 2) Erlapati, Sai S 09
3) Tamburo, Wyatt 11 4) Figueroa Ramos, Angel 10

27.88 35.35 31.01 30.49
A14 2:08.06Pampa-WT

1) Flood, Emmett J 09 2) Chavez Badillo, Juaquin R 0
3) McLatchy, James T 11 4) Schroeder, Archer A 12

33.75 34.37 59.94

B--- DQSeminole-WT
1) Neufeld, Kevin 12 2) Delarosa, Azuriah 11
3) Mckee, Slayde 10 4) Teichroeb, Jonah 11

30.05 31.88 30.33 26.97

Event	18		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
A1 1:33.12Monahans

1) Dominguez, Alex 11 2) Harris, Braylon 10
3) Robinson, Sage 11 4) Armstrong, Tyler 11

23.37 23.82 23.24 22.69
A2 1:34.28Richland-NT

1) DuBrul, Ryan 10 2) Davis, Alan 10
3) Van Dusen, Matt 11 4) Jones, Declan 10

24.03 23.03 24.04 23.18
A3 1:39.81Andrews-WT

1) Middlebrooks, Colbrin 11 2) De Luna, Adrian 10
3) Short, Makaio 9 4) Arthur, Ashton 11

25.61 25.51 24.51 24.18
B4 1:40.08Monahans

1) Branham, Hudson 10 2) Young, Bryson 10
3) Billett, Owen 1O 4) McNeely, Landry 11

24.88 26.32 24.85 24.03
A5 1:43.86Seminole-WT

1) Arzate, Carlos 12 2) Cheuvront, Logan 9
3) Booth, Ashton 12 4) Alaniz, Gabryl 12

24.50 26.82 26.60 25.94
A6 1:44.38DECA-NT

1) Vanderveer, Max 11 2) Aaberg, Hagan 12
3) Kline, Colt 10 4) Max ield, Ace 11

26.01 25.92 28.07 24.38
B7 1:46.71Andrews-WT

1) Rondan, Juan 11 2) Gonzalez, John 12
3) Ehrenberg, Konnor 10 4) Anderson, Tristan 10

25.94 27.85 27.65 25.27
A8 1:48.15Pecos-WT

1) Jasso, Hugo 12 2) Pina, Brandon 9
3) Mendoza, Nestor A 10 4) Snyder, Tariku 10

24.58 25.81 27.25 30.51
A9 1:49.14LAGR-ST

1) Huette, Van 9 2) Landis, Braxton W 11
3) Mihatsch, Rogan S 10 4) Cook, Gavin J 12

27.43 27.47 27.98 26.26
A10 1:50.47CELI-NT

1) Castanon, Nathan 11 2) Ayub, Ahmed 11
3) Nandamuri, Akhil S 12 4) Kuznietsov, Daniil 11

29.65 27.18 27.56 26.08
A11 1:50.52Liberty-WT

1) Gregory, Trent 11 2) Williams, Jeramiah 10
3) Patterson, Daegan 11 4) Norris, Henry 10

26.35 30.22 23.52 30.43
B12 1:53.73DECA-NT

1) Crouch, Malachi 10 2) Dudley, Jace 09
3) Carpenter, Landon 09 4) Escobar, Kaden 12

28.30 29.03 28.92 27.48
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Sanction	#:	HS	07I-25
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	18		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

B13 2:00.14Seminole-WT
1) Neufeld, Kevin 12 2) Delarosa, Azuriah 11
3) Mckee, Slayde 10 4) Teichroeb, Jonah 11

30.14 30.99 33.05 25.96
B14 2:04.97CELI-NT

1) Brown, Logan 10 2) Erlapati, Sai S 09
3) Tamburo, Wyatt 11 4) Figueroa Ramos, Angel 10

28.31 34.70 1:01.96
A15 2:10.18Pampa-WT

1) Flood, Emmett J 09 2) Chavez Badillo, Juaquin R 0
3) McLatchy, James T 11 4) Schroeder, Archer A 12

33.23 24.93
A16 2:13.51North Lamar-NT

1) Cregg, Colton 2) Escobeo, Gabriel
3) Smith, Garrett 4) Pike, Gavin

34.86 35.32 35.71 27.62

Event	19		Girls	100	Yard	Backstroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
City View HS-NT 101 1:04.01Utley, Sailor

31.43 32.58
Benbrook-NT 102 1:04.66Sosropartono, Skylar

31.88 32.78
DECA-NT 103 1:07.40Dollins, Liberty

31.96 35.44
Monahans 104 1:09.68Hernandez, Alina

33.69 35.99
Richland-NT 095 1:10.77Brannan, Ashelyn

35.24 35.53
Andrews-WT 116 1:12.50Brus, Kaylee

35.14 37.36
Monahans 127 1:12.54Zimmerman, Payton

34.84 37.70
Pecos-WT 118 1:14.52Tavarez, Aubrie N

36.04 38.48
B	-	Final

LAGR-ST 99 1:16.29Hartley, Lyria
36.95 39.34

Andrews-WT 1010 1:17.27Marquez, Madelynne
38.81 38.46

CELI-NT 0911 1:18.54Castanon, Allison
39.10 39.44

LAGR-ST 912 1:18.68Emmel, Makenna
1:19.04

ROVCH-NT13 1:19.74Cunningham, Evie
37.81 41.93

Seminole-WT 1114 1:19.92Carter, Cheyenne
39.56 40.36

Andrews-WT 915 1:20.11Hoversten, Eden
38.29 41.82

Andrews-WT 916 1:25.14Cook, Daisy
40.77 44.37

Event	19		Girls	100	Yard	Backstroke
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
City View HS-NT 101 1:04.38Utley, Sailor

31.20 33.18
Benbrook-NT 102 1:05.18Sosropartono, Skylar

31.73 33.45
DECA-NT 103 1:06.89Dollins, Liberty

31.89 35.00
Monahans 104 1:10.29Hernandez, Alina

33.50 36.79
Richland-NT 095 1:11.10Brannan, Ashelyn

35.17 35.93
Monahans 126 1:12.50Zimmerman, Payton

34.70 37.80
Andrews-WT 117 1:14.28Brus, Kaylee

36.09 38.19
Pecos-WT 118 1:14.51Tavarez, Aubrie N

36.43 38.08
LAGR-ST 99 1:17.21Hartley, Lyria

37.92 39.29
Andrews-WT 1010 1:17.63Marquez, Madelynne

38.02 39.61
CELI-NT 0911 1:18.88Castanon, Allison

38.95 39.93
ROVCH-NT12 1:19.70Cunningham, Evie

38.05 41.65
LAGR-ST 913 1:19.73Emmel, Makenna

37.67 42.06
Andrews-WT 914 1:20.12Hoversten, Eden

37.79 42.33
Seminole-WT 1115 1:21.84Carter, Cheyenne

40.92 40.92
Andrews-WT 916 1:23.23Cook, Daisy

39.97 43.26
Liberty-WT 1017 1:23.25Flores, Addison

39.92 43.33
Oakridge-NT18 1:25.05Savoie, Aria

41.50 43.55
DECA-NT 1119 1:25.19Kruder, Angelica

42.01 43.18
Richland-NT 0920 1:26.63Famurewa, Tomiwa

42.12 44.51
Pampa-WT 1121 1:33.37Taylor, Aria W

44.33 49.04
Pampa-WT 0922 1:41.91Sims, Kimberly Y

49.13 52.78
Benbrook-NT 1023 1:57.92Whorton, Marley
Seminole-WT 924 1:57.95Neyman, Alyssa

55.92 1:02.03
Oakridge-NT--- DQDavis, Reese

48.93 1:02.30
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Sanction	#:	HS	07I-25
Results

Event	20		Boys	100	Yard	Backstroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Liberty-WT 111 58.06Patterson, Daegan

28.45 29.61
Monahans 122 58.51Richardson, Jacob

28.53 29.98
Andrews-WT 123 1:00.67Mora, Adam

29.12 31.55
Andrews-WT 114 1:01.11Middlebrooks, Colbrin

29.70 31.41
Richland-NT 095 1:03.97Popovic, Novak

30.79 33.18
Andrews-WT 96 1:04.49Short, Makaio

31.25 33.24
Andrews-WT 117 1:05.72Arthur, Ashton

30.69 35.03
Seminole-WT 128 1:06.09Arzate, Carlos

31.64 34.45
B	-	Final

DECA-NT 119 1:03.43Vanderveer, Max
30.21 33.22

Monahans 910 1:07.44Swanner, Dylan
31.65 35.79

Monahans 1011 1:07.80Branham, Hudson
32.64 35.16

Pecos-WT 1012 1:08.55Brad ield, Calen
33.92 34.63

Monahans 913 1:09.11Castaneda, Eli
33.68 35.43

CELI-NT 1114 1:09.93Ayub, Ahmed
33.59 36.34

CELI-NT 1115 1:13.88Kuznietsov, Daniil
36.03 37.85

Seminole-WT 1016 1:15.01Klassen, Donovan
36.37 38.64

Event	20		Boys	100	Yard	Backstroke
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Liberty-WT 111 57.03Patterson, Daegan

27.93 29.10
Monahans 122 59.20Richardson, Jacob

28.79 30.41
Andrews-WT 123 1:00.48Mora, Adam

28.93 31.55
Andrews-WT 114 1:02.06Middlebrooks, Colbrin

30.25 31.81
Andrews-WT 115 1:04.49Arthur, Ashton

30.80 33.69
Andrews-WT 96 1:04.51Short, Makaio

31.31 33.20
Richland-NT 097 1:05.07Popovic, Novak

32.33 32.74
Seminole-WT 128 1:05.29Arzate, Carlos

31.31 33.98

DECA-NT 119 1:06.38Vanderveer, Max
31.20 35.18

Monahans 1010 1:07.98Branham, Hudson
32.73 35.25

Monahans 911 1:08.18Swanner, Dylan
32.17 36.01

Monahans 912 1:08.60Castaneda, Eli
33.24 35.36

Pecos-WT 1013 1:09.27Brad ield, Calen
33.83 35.44

CELI-NT 1114 1:12.54Ayub, Ahmed
35.06 37.48

CELI-NT 1115 1:13.48Kuznietsov, Daniil
35.85 37.63

Seminole-WT 1016 1:14.18Klassen, Donovan
36.28 37.90

LAGR-ST 1117 1:14.37Landis, Braxton W
37.01 37.36

Liberty-WT 1018 1:14.83Norris, Henry
Benbrook-NT 1219 1:16.19Farr, Ethan

35.07 41.12
Seminole-WT 1120 1:18.76Teichroeb, Jonah

36.96 41.80
Pampa-WT 0921 1:21.92Taylor, Orion A

39.76 42.16
CELI-NT 1022 1:29.57Figueroa Ramos, Angel

40.75 48.82
Pecos-WT 923 1:33.40Diaz, Eduardo

44.60 48.80
Richland-NT 10--- DQJones, Declan

31.64 34.67
Seminole-WT 9--- DQCheuvront, Logan

Event	21		Girls	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
DECA-NT 101 1:12.13Ballou, Laynee

34.21 37.92
WIEC-GU 092 1:14.27Fontenot, Kalyssa

34.26 40.01
Andrews-WT 103 1:15.34Cooper, Claire

35.07 40.27
DECA-NT 094 1:15.45Burkhart, Zoey

35.64 39.81
Andrews-WT 105 1:17.46O'Connor, Kyra

36.01 41.45
Richland-NT 096 1:17.90Boyd, Mckenley

36.61 41.29
Monahans 107 1:19.53Fitch, Brooklyn

37.36 42.17
Monahans 128 1:22.44Casey, Sadee

37.45 44.99
B	-	Final

Pecos-WT 119 1:24.38Jasso, Faith R
39.59 44.79



North Texas Swimming LSC-Of iceUseOnly - For Of ice Use Only License HY-TEK's MM 8.0 - 2:35 PM  12/8/2025  Page 17
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Sanction	#:	HS	07I-25
Results

B	-	Final	...			(Event	21		Girls	100	Yard	Breaststroke)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

LAGR-ST 1010 1:25.46Janacek, Adysen D
38.42 47.04

Andrews-WT 1011 1:27.85Mitchell, Cadence
42.93 44.92

DECA-NT 0912 1:28.62Ortiz, Jade
43.24 45.38

DECA-NT 1013 1:29.48Crouch, Priscilla
42.20 47.28

CELI-NT 0914 1:29.49Ha, Hannah
42.00 47.49

LAGR-ST 1215 1:30.16Supak, Elena C
43.03 47.13

Richland-NT 0916 1:32.84Anugu, Saanvi
43.84 49.00

Event	21		Girls	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
DECA-NT 101 1:13.50Ballou, Laynee

34.48 39.02
WIEC-GU 092 1:16.80Fontenot, Kalyssa

34.98 41.82
Richland-NT 093 1:17.13Boyd, Mckenley

36.54 40.59
Andrews-WT 104 1:17.55Cooper, Claire

35.92 41.63
DECA-NT 095 1:18.42Burkhart, Zoey

37.08 41.34
Monahans 106 1:18.93Fitch, Brooklyn

36.85 42.08
Monahans 127 1:19.72Casey, Sadee

37.21 42.51
Andrews-WT 108 1:21.40O'Connor, Kyra

37.98 43.42
Pecos-WT 119 1:25.02Jasso, Faith R

40.35 44.67
LAGR-ST 1010 1:26.18Janacek, Adysen D

39.43 46.75
DECA-NT 0911 1:27.97Ortiz, Jade

41.78 46.19
Andrews-WT 1012 1:28.24Mitchell, Cadence

41.91 46.33
CELI-NT 0913 1:28.76Ha, Hannah

41.97 46.79
LAGR-ST 1214 1:30.63Supak, Elena C

41.87 48.76
DECA-NT 1015 1:30.64Crouch, Priscilla

43.43 47.21
Richland-NT 0916 1:33.70Anugu, Saanvi

43.07 50.63
LAGR-ST 917 1:33.77Taylor, Gracie

43.45 50.32
Oakridge-NT18 1:38.07Trimble, Anna

44.78 53.29

Pecos-WT 919 1:38.09Flores, Jade
45.88 52.21

Seminole-WT 1120 1:41.62Lee, Logen
47.71 53.91

Pampa-WT 0921 1:46.49Baker, Zayannah S
51.26 55.23

Seminole-WT 1222 2:03.31Ortega, Hannah
57.27 1:06.04

Seminole-WT 1023 2:05.11Smith, Kaylee
57.97 1:07.14

Andrews-WT 9--- DQCook, Daisy
42.98 46.68

Event	22		Boys	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Richland-NT 111 1:04.28Van Dusen, Matt

30.16 34.12
Monahans 1O2 1:04.65McNeely, Liam

31.09 33.56
Monahans 1O3 1:04.78Billett, Owen

30.26 34.52
Monahans 114 1:05.24McGowan, Brayden

29.98 35.26
Andrews-WT 125 1:05.30Cook, Ashton

30.71 34.59
Monahans 116 1:05.61McNeely, Landry

30.91 34.70
Richland-NT 097 1:08.45Joe, Brandon

31.76 36.69
Andrews-WT 118 1:10.06Sears, Callum

32.13 37.93
B	-	Final

DECA-NT 119 1:10.68Max ield, Ace
33.06 37.62

MPCH 1210 1:11.68vonReyn, Maverick
33.07 38.61

LAGR-ST 1211 1:12.77Cook, Gavin J
33.10 39.67

Andrews-WT 1212 1:14.07Gonzalez, John
35.59 38.48

Richland-NT 0913 1:14.11Littleton, Ethan
34.64 39.47

CELI-NT 1214 1:15.65Nandamuri, Akhil S
35.52 40.13

Andrews-WT 1015 1:17.57Ehrenberg, Konnor
36.54 41.03

Pecos-WT 1016 1:22.18Snyder, Tariku
38.32 43.86

Event	22		Boys	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Richland-NT 111 1:04.30Van Dusen, Matt

30.33 33.97
Monahans 1O2 1:04.91Billett, Owen

30.24 34.67
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Sanction	#:	HS	07I-25
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	22		Boys	100	Yard	Breaststroke)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Monahans 113 1:06.58McNeely, Landry
31.55 35.03

Monahans 114 1:06.61McGowan, Brayden
31.00 35.61

Andrews-WT 125 1:06.67Cook, Ashton
31.03 35.64

Monahans 1O6 1:07.71McNeely, Liam
32.14 35.57

Richland-NT 097 1:08.32Joe, Brandon
32.38 35.94

Andrews-WT 118 1:10.29Sears, Callum
32.25 38.04

DECA-NT 119 1:11.41Max ield, Ace
33.12 38.29

MPCH 1210 1:12.79vonReyn, Maverick
33.86 38.93

Richland-NT 0911 1:13.08Littleton, Ethan
33.87 39.21

Andrews-WT 1212 1:13.33Gonzalez, John
34.44 38.89

LAGR-ST 1213 1:13.37Cook, Gavin J
33.25 40.12

Andrews-WT 1014 1:15.92Ehrenberg, Konnor
35.24 40.68

CELI-NT 1215 1:18.37Nandamuri, Akhil S
35.55 42.82

Pecos-WT 1016 1:21.73Snyder, Tariku
38.34 43.39

CELI-NT 1117 1:22.58Castanon, Nathan
38.28 44.30

DECA-NT 1018 1:22.74Crouch, Malachi
37.90 44.84

Seminole-WT 1219 1:22.76Booth, Ashton
38.01 44.75

DECA-NT 1020 1:23.96Kline, Colt
38.87 45.09

Pampa-WT 1121 1:29.45McLatchy, James T
41.25 48.20

CELI-NT 1122 1:31.54Tamburo, Wyatt
42.66 48.88

North Lamar-NT23 1:35.12Smith, Garrett
45.09 50.03

Seminole-WT 1124 1:42.01Delarosa, Azuriah
46.61 55.40

Western Hills-NT 1225 1:42.67Shottenkirk, Ethan
48.82 53.85

Liberty-WT 0926 1:43.76Ramnarine, Athan
48.16 55.60

Event	23		Girls	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A	-	Final
A1 3:58.81DECA-NT

1) Martinez, Kady 12 2) Barthold, Kylee 09
3) Ballou, Laynee 10 4) Burkhart, Zoey 09

28.38 1:00.20 28.89 1:00.53
28.47 58.73 28.77 59.35

A2 4:11.49Pecos-WT
1) Wimberly, Ella A 10 2) Jasso, Faith R 11
3) Tavarez, Aubrie N 11 4) Lopez, Lorelyn N 11

30.08 1:03.38 29.80 1:03.43
30.92 1:04.67 28.03 1:00.01

A3 4:12.82Monahans
1) Riley, Kaylee 12 2) Zimmerman, Payton 12
3) Spangler, Rylee 11 4) Casey, Sadee 12

30.11 1:03.10 30.37 1:04.31
29.14 1:02.22 29.90 1:03.19

B4 4:14.34Andrews-WT
1) O'Connor, Kyra 10 2) Cooper, Claire 10
3) Murdock, Davanee 11 4) Whittle, Scarlett 11

30.32 1:03.08 29.46 1:02.42
31.36 1:06.02 28.84 1:02.82

B5 4:27.96DECA-NT
1) Albaugh, Brooklyn 12 2) Ortiz, Jade 09
3) Kruder, Angelica 11 4) Dollins, Liberty 10

30.94 1:05.76 33.46 1:10.21
32.60 1:09.35 28.49 1:02.64

A6 4:31.63LAGR-ST
1) Carey, Eleanor G 12 2) Hartley, Lyria 9
3) Emmel, Makenna 9 4) Janacek, Adysen D 10

30.58 1:05.91 33.49
29.85 1:04.80
A7 4:31.97Richland-NT

1) Abdelaty, Kenzie 09 2) Blair, Callan 09
3) Brannan, Ashelyn 09 4) Fonseca, Madalena 09

32.70 1:08.62 32.81 1:11.76
30.67 2:11.59

A--- DQAndrews-WT
1) Montoya, Hannah 12 2) Rivera, Kadence 12
3) Brus, Kaylee 11 4) Jays, Rebecca 12

27.58 57.77 28.35 1:01.53
28.28 59.12 27.42 59.45

B	-	Final
A9 4:46.08Liberty-WT

1) Flores, Addison 10 2) Lusk, Kaylee 10
3) Ainsworth, Allie 10 4) Shaw, Finleigh 9

33.90 1:11.91 38.52 1:20.82
32.11 1:06.44 31.87 1:06.91

A10 5:38.91Pampa-WT
1) Taylor, Aria W 11 2) Robles, Faith C 11
3) Sims, Kimberly Y 09 4) Lowenstein, Emery L 11

38.73 1:23.56 43.85
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Sanction	#:	HS	07I-25
Results

B	-	Final	...			(Event	23		Girls	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

B11 5:49.57Seminole-WT
1) Ortega, Hannah 12 2) Zambrano, Lynette 11
3) Smith, Kaylee 10 4) Banuelos, Marianna 10

42.16 1:28.25 43.84 1:31.50
40.49 1:26.75 38.71 1:23.07

A--- DQSeminole-WT
1) Reece, Dakota 10 2) Scott, Trelyn 10
3) Lee, Logen 11 4) Carter, Cheyenne 11

35.16 1:14.38
1:49.50

Event	23		Girls	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
A1 4:00.54Andrews-WT

1) Jays, Rebecca 12 2) Rivera, Kadence 12
3) Brus, Kaylee 11 4) Montoya, Hannah 12

29.20 1:01.49 29.16 1:03.14
28.53 59.73 26.47 56.18

A2 4:01.64DECA-NT
1) Martinez, Kady 12 2) Barthold, Kylee 09
3) Ballou, Laynee 10 4) Burkhart, Zoey 09

28.42 1:00.40 29.25 1:01.31
28.23 58.64 29.45 1:01.29

A3 4:14.43Pecos-WT
1) Wimberly, Ella A 10 2) Jasso, Faith R 11
3) Tavarez, Aubrie N 11 4) Lopez, Lorelyn N 11

30.49 1:04.24 30.84 1:05.19
31.43 1:05.54 27.99 59.46

A4 4:16.86Monahans
1) Riley, Kaylee 12 2) Zimmerman, Payton 12
3) Spangler, Rylee 11 4) Casey, Sadee 12

30.39 1:04.07 30.20 1:04.92
29.21 1:02.70 31.36 1:05.17

B5 4:18.07Andrews-WT
1) Whittle, Scarlett 11 2) Cooper, Claire 10
3) Murdock, Davanee 11 4) O'Connor, Kyra 10

30.33 1:04.74 29.62 1:02.67
31.65 1:06.17 30.33 1:04.49

B6 4:30.37DECA-NT
1) Albaugh, Brooklyn 12 2) Ortiz, Jade 09
3) Kruder, Angelica 11 4) Dollins, Liberty 10

30.41 1:07.64 32.82 1:10.05
34.27 1:10.76 28.71 1:01.92

A7 4:33.43Richland-NT
1) Abdelaty, Kenzie 09 2) Blair, Callan 09
3) Fonseca, Madalena 09 4) Brannan, Ashelyn 09

32.87 1:08.70 33.59 1:13.63
31.45 1:06.81 1:04.29

A8 4:39.88LAGR-ST
1) Carey, Eleanor G 12 2) Hartley, Lyria 9
3) Emmel, Makenna 9 4) Janacek, Adysen D 10

30.40 1:04.34 36.97 1:17.38
33.42 1:11.48 30.99 1:06.68

A9 4:50.65Liberty-WT
1) Flores, Addison 10 2) Lusk, Kaylee 10
3) Ainsworth, Allie 10 4) Shaw, Finleigh 9

33.51 1:14.31 40.45 1:24.11
31.36 1:05.42 32.19 1:06.81

A10 5:21.61Seminole-WT
1) Reece, Dakota 10 2) Scott, Trelyn 10
3) Lee, Logen 11 4) Carter, Cheyenne 11

35.47 1:15.21 43.03 1:28.90
40.37 1:24.67 36.21 1:12.83

A11 5:43.99Pampa-WT
1) Taylor, Aria W 11 2) Robles, Faith C 11
3) Sims, Kimberly Y 09 4) Lowenstein, Emery L 11

39.64 1:24.45 45.69 1:34.31
44.31 2:45.23

B12 6:06.92Seminole-WT
1) Ortega, Hannah 12 2) Zambrano, Lynette 11
3) Smith, Kaylee 10 4) Banuelos, Marianna 10

44.33 1:32.37 42.76 1:33.51
42.90 1:31.23 42.82 1:29.81

A--- DQBenbrook-NT
1) Sosropartono, Skylar 10 2) Thompson, Grier 10
3) Rosas, Izzy 10 4) Whorton, Marley 10

2:29.81

Event	24		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A	-	Final
A1 3:27.73Monahans

1) Dominguez, Alex 11 2) Richardson, Jacob 12
3) McGowan, Brayden 11 4) Robinson, Sage 11

23.73 50.28 25.43 53.14
25.66 54.60 23.61 49.71

A2 3:32.57Andrews-WT
1) Middlebrooks, Colbrin 11 2) Cook, Ashton 12
3) Jennings, Hayden 12 4) Mora, Adam 12

25.86 54.23 24.69 52.37
24.75 52.21 24.62 53.76

A3 3:38.74DECA-NT
1) Arthur, Grant 11 2) Mckee, Caleb 11
3) Aaberg, Hagan 12 4) Dollins, Preston 12

25.83 54.51 25.87 54.61
26.92 57.89 23.80 51.73

B4 3:45.20Andrews-WT
1) Arthur, Ashton 11 2) Tompkins, Luke 10
3) Short, Makaio 9 4) Sears, Callum 11

26.35 55.90 27.02 57.03
26.89 57.14 25.44 55.13

A5 3:49.12Pecos-WT
1) Jasso, Hugo 12 2) Mendoza, Ezequiel A 9
3) Pina, Brandon 9 4) Barmore, Liam R 9

25.87 54.66 27.35 58.49
26.59 58.09 27.30 57.88
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Sanction	#:	HS	07I-25
Results

A	-	Final	...			(Event	24		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A6 3:51.66Richland-NT
1) Popovic, Novak 09 2) Littleton, Ethan 09
3) Liu, Anderson 11 4) Phillips, Luke 10

27.16 56.31 29.34 1:02.27
27.34 56.92 26.12 56.16

B7 3:58.42Monahans
1) Young, Bryson 10 2) Castaneda, Eli 9
3) Swanner, Dylan 9 4) McNeely, Liam 1O

27.90 59.07 29.32 1:01.53
27.80 1:00.17 28.09 57.65

A--- DQLiberty-WT
1) Gregory, Trent 11 2) Williams, Jeramiah 10
3) Patterson, Daegan 11 4) Norris, Henry 10

27.25 57.43 1:26.02
52.67 31.71 1:05.08

B	-	Final
A9 4:07.31LAGR-ST

1) Huette, Van 9 2) Mihatsch, Rogan S 10
3) Landis, Braxton W 11 4) Cook, Gavin J 12

30.20 1:01.79 30.47 1:02.82
31.49 1:04.41 27.99 58.29

B10 4:19.12DECA-NT
1) Escobar, Kaden 12 2) Dudley, Jace 09
3) Carpenter, Landon 09 4) Kline, Colt 10

28.94 1:00.54 34.28
A11 4:35.74Pampa-WT

1) Taylor, Orion A 09 2) Flood, Emmett J 09
3) McLatchy, James T 11 4) Schroeder, Archer A 12

30.93 1:07.02 35.21 1:14.52
34.38 2:14.20

B12 5:26.77Seminole-WT
1) Delarosa, Azuriah 11 2) Pineda, Evan 9
3) Bullock, Brody 9 4) Mckee, Slayde 10

35.52 1:13.55 44.35
34.76 1:15.26

Event	24		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
A1 3:34.53Monahans

1) Dominguez, Alex 11 2) Richardson, Jacob 12
3) McGowan, Brayden 11 4) Robinson, Sage 11

24.54 52.30 26.04 54.75
26.54 56.04 24.29 51.44

A2 3:38.98Andrews-WT
1) Mora, Adam 12 2) Cook, Ashton 12
3) Jennings, Hayden 12 4) Middlebrooks, Colbrin 11

27.22 55.72 25.65 53.32
25.95 54.32 26.45 55.62

A3 3:41.28DECA-NT
1) Arthur, Grant 11 2) Mckee, Caleb 11
3) Aaberg, Hagan 12 4) Dollins, Preston 12

25.31 53.93 26.61 55.43
26.75 57.99 24.86 53.93

B4 3:42.65Andrews-WT
1) Sears, Callum 11 2) Tompkins, Luke 10
3) Short, Makaio 9 4) Arthur, Ashton 11

26.63 56.60 26.09 55.30
26.73 55.36 25.38 55.39

A5 3:47.00Pecos-WT
1) Jasso, Hugo 12 2) Mendoza, Ezequiel A 9
3) Pina, Brandon 9 4) Barmore, Liam R 9

25.22 54.07 27.40 58.47
26.77 57.66 27.05 56.80

A6 3:54.72Richland-NT
1) Phillips, Luke 10 2) Popovic, Novak 09
3) Littleton, Ethan 09 4) Liu, Anderson 11

26.81 56.37 27.91 58.57
28.72 1:01.42 27.50 58.36

B7 4:00.41Monahans
1) Young, Bryson 10 2) Castaneda, Eli 9
3) Swanner, Dylan 9 4) McNeely, Liam 1O

29.14 1:00.83 28.94 1:01.63
27.45 59.71 28.78 58.24

A8 4:09.35Liberty-WT
1) Gregory, Trent 11 2) Williams, Jeramiah 10
3) Patterson, Daegan 11 4) Norris, Henry 10

27.97 59.56 34.87 1:11.50
52.68 32.01 1:05.61

A9 4:10.25LAGR-ST
1) Huette, Van 9 2) Mihatsch, Rogan S 10
3) Landis, Braxton W 11 4) Cook, Gavin J 12

29.99 1:00.87 30.90 1:04.50
29.46 1:03.11 28.62 1:01.77

B10 4:26.79DECA-NT
1) Escobar, Kaden 12 2) Dudley, Jace 09
3) Carpenter, Landon 09 4) Kline, Colt 10

28.71 1:00.48 33.62
A11 4:29.98Pampa-WT

1) Taylor, Orion A 09 2) Flood, Emmett J 09
3) McLatchy, James T 11 4) Schroeder, Archer A 12

31.60 1:06.12 35.14 1:13.60
33.19 1:14.41 55.85

B12 5:43.88Seminole-WT
1) Delarosa, Azuriah 11 2) Pineda, Evan 9
3) Bullock, Brody 9 4) Mckee, Slayde 10

38.02 1:28.05 36.79
50.82 3:39.04

A--- DQSeminole-WT
1) Alaniz, Gabryl 12 2) Klassen, Donovan 10
3) Booth, Ashton 12 4) Arzate, Carlos 12

1:00.24
25.83 54.30
C--- XDQAndrews-WT

1) Ehrenberg, Konnor 10 2) Silva, Raymond 9
3) Gonzalez, John 12 4) Evans, Ryan 10

29.20
1:03.51 32.77


